
Date Clelian March Menu

Friday, March 1, 2024 Big Italian Salad - Eggplant Parmigiana - Garlic Bread

Monday, March 4, 2024 Pasta Salad - Turkey Croissant, Eli's Waldorf Chicken Salad Sandwich and Chicken Caesar Wraps

Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Big Italian Salad - Pizza

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Garden Salad - Garlic Mashed Potato - Chipotle BBQ Meatloaf - Italian Bread

Thursday, March 7, 2024 Pasta Primavera - Chicken Florentine - Dinner Rolls

Friday, March 8, 2024 Signature Salad - Baked Stuffed Shells - Italian Bread

Monday, March 11, 2024 Caesar Salad - Chicken Pot Pie - Dinner Rolls

Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Garden Salad & Signature Salad - Philly Eggrolls -Sliced Grilled Chicken

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Garden Salad - Rice Pilaf - Chicken Zucchini 

Thursday, March 14, 2024 Caesar Salad - Garlic Mashed Potato - Roasted Pork Loin

Friday, March 15, 2024 Signature Salad - Penne a la Vodka - Dinner Rolls

Monday, March 18, 2024 Caesar Salad - Pasta Marinara - Chicken parmesan - Italian Bread

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Garden Salad - Mac & Cheese - BBQ Chicken

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 Big Italian Salad - Linguine Marinara - Meatballs - Italian Bread

Thursday, March 21, 2024 Garden Salad - General Tso Chicken with White Rice    

Friday, March 22, 2024 Garden Salad - Pizza

Monday, March 25, 2024 Savanna Salad - Chicken Vegetable Stir Fry with White Rice

Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Caesar Salad - Signature Salad - Assorted Stuffed Breads

Wednesday, March 27, 2024 Garden Salad - Roasted Red Bliss Potato - Chicken Marsala

Thursday, March 28, 2024 Garden Salad - Meat Lasagna - Garlic Bread

Friday, March 29, 2024 Caesar Salad - Pasta Primavera - Italian Bread


